

## Bid Tabulation Form

Project Identification Number: OJC.22.004  
 Project Name: Maintenance Garage  
 Contract Identification Number: OJC.22.004.100  
 Contract Name: General Trades

Bids Opened and Read By: David Trudeau  
 Bids Recorded and Tabulated By: Kasey Donahue  
 Bid Opening Date: 5-April-2023  
 Bid Opening Time: 1:00 PM

Contractor	Bid Item	Bid Amount	Addendum Acknowledgement	Procurement Requirements/Certifications	Bid Bond
<b>Luck Bros</b> 73 Trade Road Plattsburgh, NY 12901	All Work Except Allowance(s) and Add Alternates	\$600,000.00			
	Allowance - Field Order	\$70,000.00			
	<b>Base Bid</b>	<b>\$670,000.00</b>	✓	✓	✓
<b>Dow Electric</b> 3874 State Route 11 Malone, NY 12953	All Work Except Allowance(s) and Add Alternates	\$720,000.00			
	Allowance - Field Order	\$70,000.00			
	<b>Base Bid</b>	<b>\$790,000.00</b>	✓	✓	✓

## Bid Tabulation Form

Project Identification Number: OJC.22.004  
 Project Name: Maintenance Garage  
 Contract Identification Number: OJC.22.004.101  
 Contract Name: Piping & Plumbing Contract

Bids Opened and Read By: David Trudeau  
 Bids Recorded and Tabulated By: Kasey Donahue  
 Bid Opening Date: 5-April-2023  
 Bid Opening Time: 1:00 PM

Contractor	Bid Item	Bid Amount	Addendum Acknowledgement	Procurement Requirements/Certifications	Bid Bond
<b>Pipeline Mechanical</b> 37 Church Street Lake Placid, NY 12946	All Work Except Allowance(s) and Add Alternates	\$22,000.00			
	Allowance - Field Order	\$2,000.00			
	<b>Base Bid</b>	<b>\$24,000.00</b>	✓	✓	✓
<b>LH LaPlante Company</b> 52 Main Mill Street Plattsburgh, NY 12901	All Work Except Allowance(s) and Add Alternates	\$24,500.00			
	Allowance - Field Order	\$2,000.00			
	<b>Base Bid</b>	<b>\$26,500.00</b>	✓	✓	✓

## Bid Tabulation Form

Project Identification Number: OJC.22.004  
 Project Name: Maintenance Garage  
 Contract Identification Number: OJC.22.004.102  
 Contract Name: Heating, Air-Conditioning, and Ventilation Contract

Bids Opened and Read By: David Trudeau  
 Bids Recorded and Tabulated By: Kasey Donahue  
 Bid Opening Date: 5-April-2023  
 Bid Opening Time: 1:00 PM

Contractor	Bid Item	Bid Amount	Addendum Acknowledgement	Procurement Requirements/Certifications	Bid Bond
<b>J. Hogan Refrigeration &amp; Mechanical</b> 12 Chamberlain Road Peru, NY 12972	All Work Except Allowance(s) and Add Alternates	\$69,655.00			
	Allowance - Field Order	\$5,000.00			
	<b>Base Bid</b>	<b>\$74,655.00</b>	✓	✓	✓
<b>Pipeline Mechanical</b> 37 Church Street Lake Placid, NY 12946	All Work Except Allowance(s) and Add Alternates	\$53,000.00			
	Allowance - Field Order	\$5,000.00			
	<b>Base Bid</b>	<b>\$58,000.00</b>	✓	✓	✓
<b>LH LaPlante Company</b> 52 Main Mill Street Plattsburgh, NY 12901	All Work Except Allowance(s) and Add Alternates	\$47,000.00			
	Allowance - Field Order	\$5,000.00			
	<b>Base Bid</b>	<b>\$52,000.00</b>	✓	✓	✓

### Bid Tabulation Form

Project Identification Number: OJC.22.004  
 Project Name: Maintenance Garage  
 Contract Identification Number: OJC.22.004.103  
 Contract Name: Electrical Contract

Bids Opened and Read By: David Trudeau  
 Bids Recorded and Tabulated By: Kasey Donahue  
 Bid Opening Date: 5-April-2023  
 Bid Opening Time: 1:00 PM

Contractor	Bid Item	Bid Amount	Addendum Acknowledgement	Procurement Requirements/Certifications	Bid Bond
<b>Harold R. Clune, Inc</b> 30 Prospect Street Ballston Spa, NY 12020	All Work Except Allowance(s) and Add Alternates	\$112,000.00			
	Allowance - Field Order	\$12,000.00			
	<b>Base Bid</b>	<b>\$124,000.00</b>	✓	✓	✓
<b>Dow Electric</b> 3874 State Route 11 Malone, NY 12953	All Work Except Allowance(s) and Add Alternates	\$96,001.00			
	Allowance - Field Order	\$12,000.00			
	<b>Base Bid</b>	<b>\$108,001.00</b>	✓	✓	✓